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POSITION NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

President Jani Galarneau jgalarneau@live.ca 780 994 9210 

Vice President Mary Frances Fitzgerald maryfrances.fitzgerald@gmail.com 780-554-8802 

Past President Seraya Smit serayasmit@hotmail.com 780 953 8919 

Treasurer Penny Lamnek hlamnek@mcsnet.ca 780-689-2410 

Correspondence and Secretary Vacant   

Recording Secretary Debra Long dflong@telus.net 780-218-2320 

Recording Secretary- backup    

OTHER COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Critic Organizer Kevin Bigelow kbigelo@telus.net 780-490-9232 

Critique Writer (backup photographer) Jenny Rodrigue jenita@shaw.ca 587-879-5367 

Critique Photographer Rob Guetre rsguetre@gmail.com 780 468 4009 

Critique Photographer Back Up Yvonne Bilan-Wallace wallaces_4@shaw.ca 780-964-7346 

Exhibits/Shows Chair Seraya Smit serayasmit@hotmail.com 780-9538919 

Exhibits/Shows Co-Chair Jani Galarneau jgalarneau@live.ca 780 994 9210 

Exhibits/Shows Organizer Betty Dean marydean@telus.net 780 466 9152 

Exhibits/Shows Organizer Lorie Meyer lorie.meyer80@gmail.com 825-777-2279 

Grants Committee Co-Ordinator Yvonne Bilan-Wallace wallaces_4@shaw.ca 780-964-7346 

Historian Johanne Septou rseptou@telus.net 780 437 2504 

Librarian Vacant   

Membership Committee Mary Frances Fitzgerald maryfrances.fitzgerald@gmail.com 780-554-8802 
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Membership Committee Tamara Dupas tamarazobell@gmail.com 780-245-1975 

Membership Committee – Official Greeter Yvonne Bilan-Wallace wallaces_4@shaw.ca 780-964-7346 

Newsletter Editor & Production Director Rob Guetre rsguetre@gmail.com 780 468 4009 

Newsletter Contributor Betty Dean marydean@telus.net 780 466 9152 

Newsletter Contributor Johanne Septou rseptou@telus.net 780 437 2504 

Newsletter Contributor Mary Frances Fitzgerald maryfrances.fitzgerald@gmail.com 780-554-8802 

Newsletter Contributor Seraya Smit serayasmit@hotmail.com 780 953 8919 

Orange Hub Committee Seraya Smit serayasmit@hotmail.com 780 953 8919 

Posters Seraya Smit serayasmit@hotmail.com 780 953 8919 

Publicity Vacant   

Receipts Vacant   

Scholarships Committee, Administrator Jani Galarneau jgalarneau@live.ca 780 994 9210 

Scholarships Committee Last year’s recipients to assist   

Scholarships Committee    

Social Committee Chair Seraya Smit serayasmit@hotmail.com 780 953 8919 

Social Committee Jani Galarneau jgalarneau@live.ca 780 994 9210 

Social Committee Michaela Yanish michaela@raffertys.ca 780-990-2572 

Social Committee Penny Lamnek hans.lamnek@outlook.com 780 689 2410 

Social Convener Frances Hessels hessels@shaw.ca 780-436-4912 

Social Convener Johanne Septou rseptou@telus.net 780 437 2504 

Social Media Administrator Seraya Smit serayasmit@hotmail.com 780 953 8919 
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Social Media Moderator Mary Frances Fitzgerald maryfrances.fitzgerald@gmail.com 780-554-8802 

Website Design and Maintenance Seraya Smit serayasmit@hotmail.com 780 953 8919 

Website Design and Maintenance Vacant   

Workshops Chair Seraya Smit serayasmit@hotmail.com 780 953 8919 

Workshops Co-Chair Jani Galarneau jgalarneau@live.ca 780 994 9210 

Workshops Organizer Donna Chamberland donnachamberland@shaw.ca 780 250-7414 

 


